WestCoastmBull~~
+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
January 2, 1979
+ + + + +
1-79
LACCADIVES The Bangladore Radio Club has named January 15th as the day they expect to open from the
Laccadives and their plans are to operate for a week or to about January 22nd.
The group is planning to work all bands and both c.w. and SSB. Included in the group aiming for the

CLC DC LIGHTER PLUG CABLE .... . $ 11.
BENCHER:
BY-1 MODEL KEYER PADDLES ... . .. $ 35 .
CURTIS:
EK-430 ELECTRONIC KEYER ....... $1 10.
R.L. DRAKE:
MN-7 (TR-7 STYLE) ANTENNA TUNER WI TH
B-1000 BALUN . ... . .. . . . ...... . $165.
MS-7 (TR-7 STYLE) SPEAKER .... . $ 29 .
WH-7 (TR-7 STYLE) SWR/WATTMETER$73.
1525EM TOUCHTONE MI CROPHONE . .. $ 43.
HY-GAIN :
14AVQ l0-40 TRAP VERT I CAL . .. . . $ 50.
18AVQ 10-80 TRAP VERT I CAL ... . . $ 75.
TH3MK3 3EL 10-15- 20M BEAM . .. . . $159.
TH6DXX 6EL 10-15-20M BEAM ... .. $199.
105BA 5EL 10M MONO BAND BEAM . . $ 95.
153BA 3 EL 15M MONO BAND BEAM . . $ 59.
204BA 4EL 20M MONO BAND BEAM . . $1 59.
ICOM:
IC- 701S SSB TCVR W/MIC & AC PS $1379,
IC-211 2M FM/SSB TCVR . ... . . ... $729.
RM-2 REMOTE PROGRAMMER .. .. . . .. $159.
NPC :
4AMP REG . 6AMP MAX 13 . 6VDC P . S .$ 29,
8AMP REG.1 2AMP MAX " " $ 45.
SHURE:
~MICROPHONE HI-IMP .. . . . . . $ 25.
444 DESK MI CROPHONE HI-IMP . .. $ 33,
TRI-EX TOWERS:
BIG DI SCOUNTS ON ALL MODELS - ASK
FOR QUOTE WHEN YOUR· READY TO BUY!
l ---
' * ' MASTERCHARGE · ~ · visAiBAC . oK ! * '' ....
* WE SHI P UPS - P .P.- MOTOR FRE IGHT*
* PRICES F . O. B. ALTAV I LLE, CA . *
* PRI CE. AND AVAILABI LI TY SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOT I CE* THANK YOU!
_ _ ~~ S.A.S.E.
~,, y2-0M"~ ~
--------~----------------------------------------~
West Coast DX Bulleti n
January 2, 1979
MADISON 1 OMNIJ~~a~~t~m~~9o~tc~~9DIES $49.95
ELECTRONICS SUPPLy INC n TRIEX W-51 FT Self SupportTower (Reg. $82500)
' • ~ Your Cost (F .O.B. Calrfornra) $725.00
$79.95
$59.95
1508-F McKINNEY • HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002 il Tonna F9FT Antennas 144/16el
713/658·0268 ~ RIW 432/19el
J---------------------~!. KLITZING VHF·UHF Amplifiers
~ 2M 10W In - 100W OUt $198.00
. $198.00 N EW !EXC/T/NG! BREAKTHROUGH!
YAESU FT 901DM
Transceiver & Accessories
FT 901DM
Speaker/Patch
CW Filter
FV-901 VFO
$1,459.00
74.00
45.00
415.00
CALL FOR QUOTES ON:
YAESU KENWOOD
FT901 DM TS820S
FT625 TS520S
FT225 TR7400A
ALDA, AMCOMM, ETO ALPHA
TEMPO VHF ONE PLUS
om
ANTEN NAS
Model OJA-146